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#«"  PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.

APP. NO.

40216312

40200544

40211245

40210456

40211714

40217329

40211090

40213778

40203247

40209402

40209622

40209219

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

QASIR ADEEB
BASHIR AHMAD

MIRZA HAROON BAIG
MIRZA ZULFIQAR BAIG

ABRAR AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL BUTT

SAFDAR ABBAS
LIAQAT ALI

QALB-E-HUSSAIN

CHAUDHRY MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
LIAQAT ALI

SAQIB ADNAN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

AHMAD SHERAZ
NASEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR FAREED
GHULAM FAREED

RASHID ABBAS
AMEER HUSSAIN

JABRAN KHALIL
KHALIL AHMAD

SAJID RAZA
AMEER HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

LAYYAH

GUJRAT

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH
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50 posts of Assistant (BS-16)

in the Punjab Planning and Development Department

APP. NO.

40201361

40208079

40207792

40214668

40209239

40210047

40206711

40200167

40201051

40205036

40201593

40214472

40210800

40201177

40215956

40207556

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MALIK ZAIN ALI
IQBAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SALMAN NADEEM KHITRAN
NADEEM AKBAR KHITRAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAAR
MEHBOOB KHAN

SHAHID ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

QAISAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUJAHID AZIZ
ABDUL AZIZ

ISRAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MANSHA

RUBAB ZAHRA
BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL MONEM
IRSHAAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MOHSIN
AKHTAR ALI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MEHTAB YASEEN
GHULAM YASEEN

HUMA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

AASIA TALIB
TALIB HUSSAIN

SIDRA MUSTAFA
QAZI GHULAM MUSTAFA

LAEEQA ASLAM
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DOMICILE

MULTAN

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

CHAKWAL

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

M. GARH

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAYYAH
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APP. NO.

40202072

40202457

40207859

40201834

40207974

40213842

40202206

40217305

40200166

40214918

40208654

40217582

Note:-

50 posts of Assistant (BS-16)

in the Punjab Planning and Development Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

LUBNA BANO CHINIOT
MAQSOOD AHMAD

GULFAM HUSSAIN T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

IQRA ARSHAD GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ZHUHA BASIT LAHORE
MUBASIT HAMEED

NAUREEN REHMAN LAHORE

ABD UR REHMAN

QIRRAT FATIMA M. GARH
SHAHNAWAZ

SANAM SYED LAHORE
SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

BUSHRA ANWAR SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

MUHAMMAD IBRAR HUSSAIN PAKPATTAN
KHADIM HUSSAIN

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

AFAQ MORSE SAHIWAL
MORSE ROSE

NABEEL CHRISTOPHER LAHORE
JOHN CHRISTOPHER

ADEEL ANSER MASAUD D.G. KHAN
JAMIL AHMAD

The result of ten (10) posts reserved for special zone quota have
been withheld by PPSC due to judgment dated 11-06-2019 of
Hon'ble Lahore High Court, Lahore in writ petition No. 257665/2018
titled as Dr. Shahbaz Mujtaba Ghauri vs ppsc etc. However, an
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50 posts of Assistant (BS-16)
in the Punjab Planning and Development Department

I.C.A No. 39525/2019 filed by Dr. Anees ur Rehman against the
said judgment is pending adjudication in Division Bench of Lahore
High Court, Lahore. The said result will be announced after the
final outcome of the aforementioned I.C.A.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 28-08-2019
CASE NO. 11-RK-2019
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